
Name Style / Class 

Score X's Score X's Score X's Score X's Score X's Score X's

Equip Style Shooter

John Gauger Comp Fingers 280 14 274 12 277 13 Barebow Recurve

Jerry Engle Barebow Recurve 248 8 242 4 245 6 Barebow Comp

Sally Clark Barebow Recurve 239 17 239 17 Comp Fingers

Ed Trapp Barebow Recurve 229 6 251 0 240 3 Comp Release

Donna Watkins Barebow Recurve 193 1 168 1 181 1 Olympic Recurve

Gail Gibson Barebow Recurve 157 2 160 0 159 1

Roberta Ricciardi Barebow Recurve 152 2 152 2

Robert Rouze Barebow Recurve 138 1 138 1

David McDowell Olympic Recurve 255 8 253 5 254 7

Rod Burge Comp Release 300 60 300 59 300 60

Charlie Wilson Comp Release 296 36 298 44 297 40

Mike Rocchio Comp Release 295 24 294 31 295 28

Ken Dirnberger Comp Release 294 23 288 24 291 24

Mike Sellers Comp Release 289 28 284 19 287 24

Susan Rifkin Comp Release 289 26 287 24 288 25

Patrick Aaron Comp Release 289 26 285 24 287 25

Kathy Rocchio Comp Release 288 19 271 15 280 17

Jim Murray Comp Release 282 20 282 20

Wayne Clark Comp Release 280 23 280 23

Bob Sirek Comp Release 276 14 279 11 278 13

Neil Parkhurst Comp Release 275 16 247 16 261 16

Sandy Cohn Comp Release 269 12 261 14 265 13

Tom Hart Comp Release 266 9 266 9

Steve Moretti Comp Release 290 26 290 26

Andy Gulick Comp Release 263 14 263 14

Peggy Ligori Comp Release 219 6 219 6

Class Bracket Shooter Class Bracklet Scores

Class Bracket Scoring Info

Monday Morning 300 Shoot

Past 5 

Shoot Avg

Aug 31 

Shoot

Aug 17 

Shoot

Equip Styles



Name Style / Class 

Score X's Score X's Score X's Score X's Score X's Score X's

Class Bracket Scoring Info
Past 5 

Shoot Avg

Aug 31 

Shoot

Aug 17 

Shoot

Rod Burge A1 300 60 300 59 300 60 Class A1 Bracket 290 - 300

Charlie Wilson A1 296 36 298 44 297 40 Class A2 Bracket 270 - 289

Mike Rocchio A1 295 24 294 31 295 28 Class A3 Bracket 230 - 269

Ken Dirnberger A1 294 23 288 24 291 24 Class A4 Bracket 190 - 229

Steve Moretti A1 290 26 290 26 Class A5 Bracket 00 - 189 

Mike Sellers A2 289 28 284 19 287 24

Susan Rifkin A2 289 26 287 24 288 25

Patrick Aaron A2 289 26 285 24 287 25

Kath Rocchio A2 288 19 271 15 280 17

Jim Murray A2 282 20 282 20

Wayne Clark A2 280 23 280 23

John Gauger A2 280 14 274 12 277 13

Bob Sirek A2 276 14 279 11 278 13

Neil Parkhurst A3 275 16 247 16 261 16

Sandy Cohn A3 269 12 261 14 265 13

Tom Hart A3 266 9 266 9

David McDowell A3 255 8 253 5 254 7

Jerry Engle A3 248 8 242 4 245 6

Sally Clark A3 239 17 239 17

Ed Trapp A3 229 6 251 0 240 3

Andy Gulick A3 263 14 263 14

Peggy Ligori A4 219 6 219 6

Donna Watkins A5 193 1 168 1 181 1

Gail Gibson A5 157 2 160 0 159 1

Roberta Ricciardi A5 152 2 152 2

Robert Rouze A5 138 1 138 1


